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FEDERAL ELECTION COMMISSION
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20463

MEMORANDUM TO THE COMMISSION

From: Ellen L.. Weintraub, Chair SUBM'
Subject: Commission Meeting Dates TTED lﬂ TE
Date: January 10, 2003

I would ask that the Commission set future meeting dates as follows:

Executive Session
Tuesday, February 4
Tuesday, February 11
Tuesday, February 25
Tuesday, March 4
Tuesday, March 11
Tuesday, March 25
Tuesday, April 1
Tuesday, April 8
Tuesday, April 22
Tuesday, Apnl 29

Open Session
Thursday, February 6

Thursday, February 13
Thursday, February 27
Thursday, March 6
Thursday, March 13
Thursday, March 27
Thursday, April 3
Thursday, April 10
Thursday, Apnl 24






